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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H

Last 6 year H
Last 6 year H / total H

Total i10

Last 6 years i10
Last 6 years i10 / Total

i10

Total Citation
Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation
Engineering &
Technology *
Mechanical Engineering

*

Scores

23
22
0.957
31
31
1.000

1,575
1,317
0.836

In University
of Delaware

(1,189)

#436
#277

#4606
#341

#598
#393

#146

(384) *

#25

(38) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United

States

(321,776)

Rankings
#105,117 #118,960
#72,268 #81,749
#115,192 #130,777
#86,042 #97,749
#155,318 #174,070
#110,865 #124,239
#24,081 #27,333
(71,240) * (80,439) *

#1,665 #1,906
(3,905) * (4,444) *

In North
America

(360,709)

University of Delaware

Tyler Van Buren

World

(1,613,849)

#353,941
#236,169

#428,303
#306,707

#494,641
#348,941

#88,123
(371,182) *
#6,071
(25,052) *
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* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/tyler-van-buren/1610430
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